
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
115 
148 
149 
197 
195 
101 
196 
119 
126 
144 
133 
160 
199 
146 
152 

Name 
Alfie Davidson 
Henry King 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Austin Gray 
Ilyas Sami 
Liam Ohanlon 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vaibhav Ponna 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Jacques Geruschke (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
54.478 
54.489 
54.677 
55.088 
55.202 
55.276 
55.337 
55.373 
55.380 
55.472 
55.545 
55.783 
56.420 
56.588 

Diff 

0.011 
0.199 
0.610 
0.724 
0.798 
0.859 
0.895 
0.902 
0.994 
1.067 
1.305 
1.942 
2.110 

Last Tm 
55.041 
55.193 
54.686 
55.478 
55.202 
55.405 
55.456 
55.504 
56.586 
56.106 
56.074 
55.783 
57.010 
59.464 

Total Tm 
7:44.100 
7:42.237 
7:43.565 
7:46.997 
7:48.423 
7:43.872 
7:47.168 
7:54.179 
7:43.162 
7:43.377 
7:43.441 
6:59.217 
7:07.082 
7:56.626 

Gap 

0.011 
0.188 
0.411 
0.114 
0.074 
0.061 
0.036 
0.007 
0.092 
0.073 
0.238 
0.637 
0.168 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
MINI 

Race 2 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:40:01 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 09:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
148 
133 
115 
149 
126 
119 
144 
101 
196 
197 
195 
146 
160 
199 

Name 
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Alfie Davidson 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ilyas Sami 
Austin Gray 
Liam Ohanlon 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vaibhav Ponna 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
54.031 
53.571 
53.878 
53.703 
53.422 
54.164 
54.319 
54.161 
54.246 
54.311 
54.235 
54.721 
54.263 
55.568 

Total Tm 
10:19.688 
10:19.753 
10:21.390 
10:21.808 
10:22.668 
10:23.999 
10:27.040 
10:27.829 
10:28.979 
10:29.471 
10:29.489 
10:34.086 
10:34.150 
10:50.455 

Diff 

0.065 
1.702 
2.120 
2.980 
4.311 
7.352 
8.141 
9.291 
9.783 
9.801 

14.398 
14.462 
30.767 

Gap 

0.065 
1.637 
0.418 
0.860 
1.331 
3.041 
0.789 
1.150 
0.492 
0.018 
4.597 
0.064 

16.305 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 199 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels). 

Margin of Victory 

0.065 

Avg. Speed 

67330.657 

Best Lap Tm 

53.422 

Best Speed 

78102.654 

Best Lap by 

126 - Ilyas Sami 
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Race 2 - Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:38:29 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 10:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
148 
149 
133 
126 
119 
196 
101 
195 
197 
144 
146 
160 
199 
115 

Name 
Henry King 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ilyas Sami 
Austin Gray 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Liam Ohanlon 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Ammar Tabaza 
Vaibhav Ponna 
Alfie Davidson 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
53.354 
53.376 
53.055 
53.169 
53.211 
53.637 
53.453 
53.606 
53.600 
53.745 
53.539 
53.958 
54.411 
53.348 

Total Tm 
11:00.016 
11:00.822 
11:00.896 
11:01.397 
11:01.461 
11:03.480 
11:03.843 
11:05.557 
11:05.642 
11:08.784 
11:09.006 
11:11.081 
11:15.819 
11:32.975 

Diff 

0.806 
0.880 
1.381 
1.445 
3.464 
3.827 
5.541 
5.626 
8.768 
8.990 

11.065 
15.803 
32.959 

Gap 

0.806 
0.074 
0.501 
0.064 
2.019 
0.363 
1.714 
0.085 
3.142 
0.222 
2.075 
4.738 

17.156 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 

Margin of Victory 

0.806 

Avg. Speed 

75859.979 

Best Lap Tm 

53.055 

Best Speed 

78642.918 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli 

 

Printed: 13/04/2025 1:32:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
MINI 

Race 2 - Pre-final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:47:07 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
148 
133 
149 
115 
119 
126 
101 
144 
196 
197 
195 
146 
199 
160 

Name 
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Alfie Davidson 
Austin Gray 
Ilyas Sami 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Liam Ohanlon 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Vaibhav Ponna 
Ammar Tabaza 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
52.637 
52.634 
52.893 
52.728 
52.702 
52.836 
53.186 
53.097 
53.090 
53.030 
53.028 
53.869 
53.655 
53.533 

Total Tm 
13:01.516 
13:02.119 
13:05.850 
13:07.356 
13:07.693 
13:08.918 
13:11.345 
13:11.895 
13:12.151 
13:12.978 
13:13.177 
13:21.895 
13:22.957 
13:23.098 

Diff 

0.603 
4.334 
5.840 
6.177 
7.402 
9.829 

10.379 
10.635 
11.462 
11.661 
20.379 
21.441 
21.582 

Gap 

0.603 
3.731 
1.506 
0.337 
1.225 
2.427 
0.550 
0.256 
0.827 
0.199 
8.718 
1.062 
0.141 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 126 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels). 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

74743.959 

Best Lap Tm 

52.634 

Best Speed 

79271.953 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli 
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Race 2 - Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:06:34 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 14:05 


